
   

  

            City of Waveland Events  
 

_____ - Community Non-Profit ____ - City of Waveland Event _____ - National Holiday 

June 2019 
• Flag Day – Friday June 14, 2019 
• Juneteenth – Saturday June 15, 2019 
• Father’s Day – Sunday June 16, 2019 
• Neighborhood Watch Meeting, Waveland Police Department June 26, 2019 at 6:30 p.m. 
• Studio Waveland Gallery Street Party – Saturday June 22, 2019 (5-10pm) 

July 2019 
• Destination Waveland 4th of July Celebration –  
• Thursday July 4, 2019: Offices Closed (8am-Till) Light House Park 
• Hemingway Festival July 19 & 20th Ground Zero 
• Taco Fest – Saturday July 27, 2019 (Foot of Coleman Ave)  

August 2019 
• Food Truck Friday Night – Friday August 9, 2019 (Coleman Ave) 
• Camille 50th Anniversary – Saturday August 17, 2019 
• Katrina 14th Anniversary – Thursday August 29, 2019  

September 2019 
• Labor Day - Monday September 2, 2019: Offices Closed 

October 2019 
• Night Out Against Crime – Saturday October 5, 2019 (St. Claire) 
• Food Truck Friday Night – Friday October 11, 2019 
• Halloween Bash – Thursday October 31, 2019 (Starts at 5:30 p.m. Coleman Ave.) 

November 2019 
• Veterans Day Parade - Sunday November 10, 2019 (Down Coleman Avenue, 10:00am) 
• Veterans Day - Monday November 11, 2019: Offices Closed 
• Christmas Bizarre– November 23-24, 2019 (Sponsored by the Ground Zero Museum) 
• Thanksgiving - Thursday November 28 and 29, 2019: Offices Closed 



Page 2 

 

December 2019 
• Arts Opening – Thursday December 5, 2019 
• Arts – December 6 – 15, 2019 
• Pearl Harbour Remembrance Day – Saturday December 7, 2019 
• Festival of Lights – with Christmas Parade Saturday December 7, 2019 (5:30pm) 
• Breakfast with Santa – TBD (Ground Zero Museum, 8 – 12pm) 
• Christmas Day – Wednesday December 25, 2019: Offices Closed  

January 2020 
• New Year’s Day - Wednesday January 1, 2020: Offices Closed 
• Martin Luther King Day – Monday January 20, 2020: Offices Closed 

February 2020 
• Valentine’s Day 2020 – Friday February 14, 2020 
• President’s Day, Monday February 17, 2020 – Offices Closed 
• Mardi Gras Tuesday February 25, 2020 

March 2020 
• Daylight Savings, Sunday March 8, 2020 
• Waveland Civic Association’s St. Patrick’s Day Parade – Saturday March 14, 2020  
• St. Patrick’s Day, Tuesday March 17, 2020 

April 2020 
• Easter Egg Hunt – Saturday Aril 4, 2020 (10:00 am) 
• Good Friday - Aril 10, 2020: Offices Closed 
• Easter - Sunday April 12, 2020 
• Earth Day - Wednesday April 22, 2020 

May 2020 
• Waveland Civic Association’s Fishing Rodeo – Saturday May 2, 2020 
• Mother’s Day – Sunday May 10, 2020 
• Armed Forces Day – Saturday May 16, 2020 
• Memorial Day – Monday May 25, 2020: Offices Closed 

June 2020 
• Juneteenth – Saturday June 13, 2020 
• Flag Day – Sunday June 14, 2020 
• Father’s Day – Sunday June 21,2020 
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July 2020 
• Destination Waveland 4th of July Celebration – Saturday July 4, 2020 

August 2020 
• Anniversary of Katrina: TBD 
• Food Truck Friday: TBD 
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